THESE DOCUMENTS ARE THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP. AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUTED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP.
Boston Scientific
EC Declaration of Conformity
Maverick2 MONORAIL PTCA Dilatation Catheter
90964925 Rev/Ver. AF
Page 1 of 6
E C  D E C L A R A T I O N  O F  C O N F O R M I T Y

Page 4 of 6
A T T A C H M E N T  A
Model Designation Summary
UPN GTIN Dimensions
H7493892809200 08714729369875 2.0 mm x 9mm
H7493892809220 08714729369882 2.25 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809250 08714729369899 2.5 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809270 08714729369905 2.75 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809300 08714729369912 3.0 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809320 08714729369929 3.25 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809350 08714729369936 3.5 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809370 08714729369943 3.75 mm x 9 mm
H7493892809400 08714729369950 4.0 mm x 9 mm
H7493892812200 08714729369967 2.0 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812220 08714729369974 2.25 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812250 08714729369981 2.5 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812270 08714729369998 2.75 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812300 08714729370000 3.0 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812320 08714729370017 3.25 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812350 08714729370024 3.5 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812370 08714729370031 3.75 mm x 12 mm
H7493892812400 08714729370048 4.0 mm x 12 mm
H7493892815150 08714729370055 1.5 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815200 08714729370062 2.0 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815220 08714729370079 2.25 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815250 08714729370086 2.5 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815270 08714729370093 2.75 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815300 08714729370109 3.0 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815320 08714729370116 3.25 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815350 08714729370123 3.5 mm x 15 mm
Boston Scientific
EC Declaration of Conformity
Maverick2 MONORAIL PTCA Dilatation Catheter
90964925 Rev/Ver. AF
Page 5 of 6
UPN GTIN Dimensions
H7493892815370 08714729370130 3.75 mm x 15 mm
H7493892815400 08714729370147 4.0 mm x 15 mm
H7493892820150 08714729370154 1.5 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820200 08714729370161 2.0 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820220 08714729370178 2.25 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820250 08714729370185 2.5 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820270 08714729370192 2.75 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820300 08714729370208 3.0 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820320 08714729370215 3.25 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820350 08714729370222 3.5 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820370 08714729370239 3.75 mm x 20 mm
H7493892820400 08714729370246 4.0 mm x 20 mm
H7493892825200 08714729370253 2.0 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825220 08714729370260 2.25 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825250 08714729370277 2.5 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825270 08714729370284 2.75 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825300 08714729370291 3.0 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825320 08714729370307 3.25 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825350 08714729370314 3.5 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825370 08714729370321 3.75 mm x 25 mm
H7493892825400 08714729370338 4.0 mm x 25 mm
H7493892830200 08714729370345 2.0 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830220 08714729370352 2.25 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830250 08714729370369 2.5 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830270 08714729370376 2.75 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830300 08714729370383 3.0 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830320 08714729370390 3.25 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830350 08714729370406 3.5 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830370 08714729370413 3.75 mm x 30 mm
H7493892830400 08714729370420 4.0 mm x 30 mm
Boston Scientific
EC Declaration of Conformity
Maverick2 MONORAIL PTCA Dilatation Catheter
90964925 Rev/Ver. AF
Page 6 of 6
UPN GTIN Dimensions
N / A N / A 1.5 mm x 9 mm